
All ages, singles, couples and families, are invited to this great family-friendly tradition to welcome the fall season at 
Holy Infant of Prague, 8090 Gadsden Hwy in Trussville. Find more information on our Facebook page — We look 
forward to seeing you soon! 
 
Festival Contacts:  
 
Chairman: Pat McTamney at Pat@OktoberfestTrussville.com or 205-655-5217 
Co-Chairman: Cyril A LaGroue at Cyril@OktoberfestTrussville.com  
 
Vendors: Maria at vendors@OktoberfestTrussville.com or 205-919-3288 
 
Raffles: Brenda Pochran at raffles@OktoberfestTrussville.com  
 
Ticket Booths: Beth Mullaney at tickets@OktoberfestTrussville.com 
 
Volunteer Coordinator: Sharri Thompson at volunteers@OktoberfestTrussville.com or 205-655-0213 
 
Setup & Teardown: Greg Mink at setup@OktoberfestTrussville.com 
 
Parking: Johnny Amari at parking@OktoberfestTrussville.com 
 
Grandma’s Backporch:  Ann Forde at grandma@OktoberfestTrussville.com or 205-910-7328  or 205-467-2866  

  Martha Winderweedle at 205-681-1432 or 205-907-3181 or mweedle@gmail.com 
 
Grandma’s Attic (Gently used treasures): treasures@OktoberfestTrussville.com  
 
Games:  Kathryn Williamson at games@OktoberfestTrussville.com  
 
Cake Wheel: Denise Alvis at cakewheel@OktoberfestTrussville.com or 205-655-8990 or 914-8222 
 
Snacks: Leslie Chatta at snacks@OktoberfestTrussville.com or 205-447-3121 
 
Mythbusters: Lisa Hill at mythbusters@OktoberfestTrussville.com or 205-229-6560 
 
Finance: Paul Chatta at finance@OctoberfestTrussville.com 
 
Publicity: Maria at publicity@OktoberfestTrussville.com or 205-919-3288 
 
EVENT LOCATION 
Holy Infant of Prague 
8090 Gadsden Hwy 
Trussville, AL 35173 
Ph: 205-655-2541 


